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IGNOU 
Study Centre: 0510, G.L.A. College Daltonganj 

Counselling Schedule for BDP, PGD & Master Degree Programmes 

Session: January 2024 
 

Date & 

Time 

9:00 am to 11:00 am 11:00am to 01:00 pm 

Course  Block  Name of A/C Course  Block  Name of A/C 

11.08.2024 

BHIC 101(22) 1/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BEVAE181(127) 1/2 Dr. H. B. Jaruhar 

BPSC101 (24) 1/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika BPSC105(15) 1/3 Dr. B.P.Yadav 

BEGC103(16) 1/3 Dr. M. Jahan BHIC112(25) 1/4 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary 

BHDC104(22) 1/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu BHIC107(16) 1/3 Dr. Birendra Kumar 

BHIC105(16) 1/3 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary MEG2(12) 1/3 Dr. M. Jahan 

MRD201(81) 1/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar MRD202(81) 1/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MHI09(12) 1/3 Dr. Birendra Kumar MAHI104(23) 1/4 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPS4(25) 1/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar MHI03(12) 1/3 Dr. N. K. Saw 

BHDE141(15) 1/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MPS2(25) 1/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MAHI101(23) 1/4 Dr. Saurav MHD1(22) 1/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

18.08.2024 

BHIC 101(22) 2/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BEVAE181(127) 2/2 Dr. H. B. Jaruhar 

BPSC101 (24) 2/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika BPSC105(15) 2/3 Dr. B.P.Yadav 

BEGC103(16) 2/3 Dr. M. Jahan BHIC112(25) 2/4 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary 

BHDC104(22) 2/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu BHIC107(16) 2/3 Dr. Birendra Kumar 

BHIC105(16) 2/3 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary MEG2(12) 2/3 Dr. M. Jahan 

MRD201(81) 2/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar MRD202(81) 2/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MHI09(12) 2/3 Dr. Birendra Kumar MAHI104(23) 2/4 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPS4(25) 2/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar MHI03(12) 2/3 Dr. N. K. Saw 

BHDE141(15) 2/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MPS2(25) 2/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MAHI101(23) 2/4 Dr. Saurav MHD1(22) 2/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

25.08.2024 

BHIC 101(22) 3/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BHIE146(25) 1/2 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

BPSC101 (24) 3/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika BPSC105(15) 3/3 Dr. B.P.Yadav 

BEGC103(16) 3/3 Dr. M. Jahan BHIC112(25) 3/4 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary 

BHDC104(22) 3/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu BHIC107(16) 3/3 Dr. Birendra Kumar 

BHIC105(16) 3/3 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary MEG2(12) 3/3 Dr. M. Jahan 

MRD201(81) 3/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar MRD202(81) 3/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MHI09(12) 3/3 Dr. Birendra Kumar MAHI104(23) 3/4 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPS4(25) 3/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar MHI03(12) 3/3 Dr. N. K. Saw 

BHDE141(15) 3/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MPS2(25) 3/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MAHI101(23) 3/4 Dr. Saurav MHD1(22) 3/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

01.09.2024 

BHIC 101(22) 4/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BHIE146(25) 2/2 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

BPSC101 (24) 4/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika BHIC112(25) 4/4 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary 

BHDC104(22) 4/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu    

MRD201(81) 4/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar MRD202(81) 4/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MPS4(25) 4/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar MPS2(25) 4/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MAHI101(23) 4/4 Dr. Saurav MHD1(22) 4/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 
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Date & 

Time 

9:00 am to 11:00 am 11:00am to 01:00 pm 

Course  Block  Name of A/C Course  Block  Name of A/C 

08.09.2024 

BHIC102(22) 1/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BHIC103(22) 1/4 Dr. N. K. Saw 

BPSC102(24) 1/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIC106(16) 1/4 MR. Amit Kr. Singh 

BHDC105(10) 1/3 Dr. Suresh Sahu MPSE3(13) 1/2 Dr. Birendra Kumar 

MEG3(12) 1/3 Dr. M. Jahan BHIC110(25) 1/4 Mr. V. K. Chaudhary 

MPS3(25) 1/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar BPSC112(15) 1/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika 

MAHI105(23) 1/4 Dr. Rajendra Singh MPSE01(13) 1/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MRD203(81) 1/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari MRDE201(81) 1/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar 

BHDE144(15) 1/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MAHI102(23) 1/4 Dr. Saurav 

   MHD7(16) 1/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15.09..2024 

BHIC102(22) 2/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BHIC103(22) 2/4 Dr. N. K. Saw 

BPSC102(24) 2/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIC106(16) 2/4 MR. Amit Kr. Singh 

BHDC105(10) 2/3 Dr. Suresh Sahu MPSE3(13) 2/2 Dr. Birendra Kumar 

MEG3(12) 2/3 Dr. M. Jahan BHIC110(25) 2/4 Mr. V. K. 

Chaudhary 

MPS3(25) 2/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar BPSC112(15) 2/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika 

MAHI105(23) 2/4 Dr. Rajendra Singh MPSE01(13) 2/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MRD203(81) 2/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari MRDE201(81) 2/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar 

BHDE144(15) 2/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MAHI102(23) 2/4 Dr. Saurav 

   MHD7(16) 2/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

22.09.2024 

BHIC102(22) 3/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BHIC103(22) 3/4 Dr. N. K. Saw 

BPSC102(24) 3/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIC106(16) 3/4 MR. Amit Kr. Singh 

BHDC105(10) 3/3 Dr. Suresh Sahu MPSE4(13) 1/2 Dr. Birendra Kumar 

MEG3(12) 3/3 Dr. M. Jahan BHIC110(25) 3/4 Mr. V. K. 

Chaudhary 

MPS3(25) 3/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar BPSC112(15) 3/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika 

MAHI105(23) 3/4 Dr. Rajendra Singh MPSE01(13) 3/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MRD203(81) 3/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari MRDE201(81) 3/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar 

BHDE144(15) 3/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MAHI102(23) 3/4 Dr. Saurav 

   MHD7(16) 3/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

29.09.2024 

BHIC102(22) 4/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BHIC103(22) 4/4 Dr. N. K. Saw 

BPSC102(24) 4/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIC106(16) 4/4 Mr. Amit Kr. Singh 

   MPSE4(13) 2/2 Dr. Birendra Kumar 

   BHIC110(25) 4/4 Mr. V. K. 

Chaudhary 

MPS3(25) 4/4 Dr. Dilip Kumar BPSC112(15) 4/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika 

MAHI105(23) 4/4 Dr. Rajendra Singh MPSE01(13) 4/4 Dr. Bhim Ram 

MRD203(81) 4/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari MRDE201(81) 4/4 Mr. Ajay Kumar 

   MAHI102(23) 4/4 Dr. Saurav 

   MHD7(16) 4/4 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

 

 

 

 

06.10.2024 

BHIC104(22) 1/4 Mr. Amit Kr. Singh BHIC114(25) 1/4 Mr. V. K. 

Chaudhary 

BHIC113(25) 1/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BPSC104(24) 1/4 Dr. Supriya Sonalika 

BPSC103(24) 1/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIE141(25) 1/4 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

BHDE146(15) 1/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MHI06(12) 1/3 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPSE7(13) 1/3 Dr. Bhim Ram MRDE04(25) 1/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MEG7(21) 1/4 Dr. M. Jahan MHD11(16) 1/3 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

RDD06(25) 1/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari MPSE8(13) 1/3 Dr. Dilip Kumar 
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Date & 

Time 

9:00 am to 11:00 am 11:00am to 01:00 pm 

Course  Block  Name of A/C Course  Block  Name of A/C 

 

 

 

 

20.10.2024 

BHIC104(22) 2/4 Mr. Amit Kr. 

Singh 

BHIC114(25) 2/4 Mr. V. K. 

Chaudhary 

BHIC113(25) 2/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BPSC104(24) 2/4 Dr. Supriya 

Sonalika 

BPSC103(24) 2/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIE141(25) 2/4 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

BHDE146(15) 2/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MHI06(12) 2/3 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPSE7(13) 2/3 Dr. Bhim Ram MRDE04(25) 2/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MEG7(21) 2/4 Dr. M. Jahan MHD11(16) 2/3 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

RDD06(25) 2/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari MPSE8(13) 2/3 Dr. Dilip Kumar 

 

 

 

 

 

27.10.2024 

BHIC104(22) 3/4 Mr. Amit Kr. 

Singh 

BHIC114(25) 3/4 Mr. V. K. 

Chaudhary 

BHIC113(25) 3/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BPSC104(24) 3/4 Dr. Supriya 

Sonalika 

BPSC103(24) 3/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIE141(25) 3/4 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

BHDE146(15) 3/3 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MHI06(12) 3/3 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPSE7(13) 3/3 Dr. Bhim Ram MRDE04(25) 3/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MEG7(21) 3/4 Dr. M. Jahan MHD11(16) 3/3 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

RDD06(25) 3/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari MPSE8(13) 3/3 Dr. Dilip Kumar 

 

 

 

 

10.11.2024 

BHIC104(22) 4/4 Mr. Amit Kr. 

Singh 

BHIC114(25) 4/4 Mr. V. K. 

Chaudhary 

BHIC113(25) 4/4 Dr. N. K. Saw BPSC104(24) 4/4 Dr. Supriya 

Sonalika 

BPSC103(24) 4/4 Dr. B.P.Yadav BHIE141(25) 4/4 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

   MRDE04(25) 4/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari 

MEG7(21) 4/4 Dr. M. Jahan    

RDD06(25) 4/4 Dr. A. K. Tiwari    

 

 

 

17.11.2024 

BPSC107(15) 1/2 Dr. B.P.Yadav BPSC114(23) 1/2 Dr. Supriya 

Sonalika 

BHIE142(25) 1/2 Dr. Sanjay Bara BHIE144(25) 1/2 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

BHDE145(25) 1/2 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MHI08(12) 1/2 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPSE6(15) 1/2 Dr. Bhim Ram MHD21(16) 1/2 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

MEG4(21) 1/2 Dr. M. Jahan    

 

 

 

24.11.2024 

BPSC107(15) 2/2 Dr. B.P.Yadav BPSC114(23) 2/2 Dr. Supriya 

Sonalika 

BHIE142(25) 2/2 Dr. Sanjay Bara BHIE144(25) 2/2 Dr. Sanjay Bara 

BHDE145(25) 2/2 Dr. Sanjeev Mishra MHI08(12) 2/2 Dr. Rajendra Singh 

MPSE6(15) 2/2 Dr. Bhim Ram MHD21(16) 2/2 Dr. Suresh Sahu 

MEG4(21) 2/2 Dr. M. Jahan    

 

 

 

Coordinator 

0510, G.L.A. College Daltonganj 

 


